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ProSet® 2500MCS

SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

Minimum order quantities DO NOT APPLY to Three Day Tool Customers.
We break the packages for you so you may order quantities that you need.

BULK PARTS

Part Number

Description

Min / Multiple
Order Qty.

Distributor

2 13300 Jaws 1set (3 piece jaw set) 10 S
3 |DPN275-001 Jaw Guide 10 S
6 |DPN275-004 Nose Housing 10 M
7 |DPN900-027 O-Ring 100 S
8 |DPN275-005 Nose Housing Nut 10 S
9 |DPN275-027 Jaw Pusher 10 S
10 |DPN901-005 Jaw Pusher Spring 100 S
14 |DPN275-008 Housing Adapter 10 M
23 |DPN275-010 Handle Upper 10 M
24 |DPN901-007 Return Spring 10 S
25 |DPN900-005 O-Ring 100 S
26 |DPN239-111 MCS Valve Rod 10 S
27 |DPN275-031 MCS Cap 10 M
28 |DPN275-032 End Cap Adapter 10 M
29 |DPN900-019 O-Ring 100 S
32 |DPN900-026 O-Ring 100 S
37 |DPN900-006 O-Ring 100 S
39 |DPN239-119 End Cap Plate 10 S
40 |FAN275-011 Ejector (Assembly) 10 S
46 |DPN900-007 O-Ring 100 S
52 |PNT600-132 Hook 10 M
60 [DPN900-025 O-Ring 100 S
68 [DPN900-013 O-Ring 100 S
70 |DPN239-120 Fitting 100 S
71 |DPN239-121 Air Tube 100 S
75 |DPN900-014 O-Ring 100 S
76 |DPN902-001 Retaining Ring 100 S
81 |DPN900-015 O-Ring 100 S
82 |DPN239-151 Handle Assembly 10 S
86 |DPN900-016 O-Ring 100 S
89 [DPN275-021 Chamber 10 M
94 |DPN900-017 O-Ring 100 S
111 |FAN275-028 Jaw Pusher Assembly 10 S
(S) Standard

(M) Made To Order
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ProSet® 2500MCS
SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

D A\ : » DAIR
H Pa pDe De ptio a P
Kit 1 A 0 Air Pisto
128 |DPN275-026 Washer 1 T
126 |DPN275-023 EXT Valve Rod 1 ¥
125 |DPN900-030 O-Ring 1 ¥
124 |DPN901-008 EXT Valve Spring 1 T
123 |DPN275-024 EXT Valve Case 1 ¥
122 |DPN275-025 EXT Valve Head 1 ¥
60 |DPN900-025 O-Ring 1
57 |JFAN275-018 Air Piston Assembly 1 T
Kit 2 A dra Pisto
22 |DPN900-028 O-Ring 1 F
21 |DPN908-008 B.U-Ring 1 T
18 |DPN900-029 O-Ring 1 T
13 |DPN275-007 Hydraulic Piston 1 T
Kit 3 A Rod Seal Case
20 |DPN908-005 Penta Seal 1 ¥
19 |DPN908-006 B.U-Ring 1 F
18 |DPN900-029 O-Ring 1 ¥
17 |DPN908-007 Scraper 1 ¥
16 |DPN275-009 Rod Seal Case 1 T
Kit 4 A P g Head
12 |DPN275-006 Spring Receiver 1 T
11 |DPN901-006 Spring 1 T
5 |DPN275-003 Jaw Guide Lock 1 T
4 |DPN275-002 Pulling Head 1 ¥
Kit5 IgA 9 R Jo
95 |DPN239-097 O S Joint 1 ¥
94 |DPN900-017 O-Ring 2
93 |DPN239-095 O S Slider 1 ¥
92 |DPN239-127 R Joint Adapter 1 T
91 |DPN239-093 R Joint 1 ¥
90 |DPN239-126 R Joint Spacer 1 T
68 |DPN900-013 0O-Ring 2
Kit 6 JgA 9 alve
69 |DPN239-071 Valve Stopper 1 T
68 |DPN900-013 O-Ring 1
66 |DPN239-068 J Valve Rod 1 ¥
65 |DPN900-012 O-Ring 1 ¥
64 |DPN900-011 O-Ring 2 ¥
63 |DPN239-065 J Valve Cap 1 T
46 |DPN900-007 0O-Ring 1
Kit 7 A 4 ae
32 |DPN900-026 O-Ring 1
31 |DPN275-037 Slider Pusher 1 F
30 |DPN275-033 Slider 1 T
29 |DPN900-019 0O-Ring 2
Kit 8 A 9 e
46 |DPN900-007 O-Ring 1
45 |DPN239-047 Fill Screw 1 ¥
(S) Standard
(M) Made To Order
() Part offered in Kit Only
ProSet SP Kit Pricing
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ProSet® 2500MCS
SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

D A\ : » DAIR
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Kit 9 A O 0 gger Assemb
81 |DPN900-015 O-Ring 2
80 |DPN239-083 Connect Tube 1 ¥
79 |DPN239-150 Trigger 1 ¥
78 |DPN906-001 Button Head Cap 1 ¥
77 |DPN239-078 S Valve Rod 1 T
76 |DPN902-001 Retaining Ring 1
75 |DPN900-014 O-Ring 2
72 |FAN239-074 S.V Case Assembly 1 T
71 |DPN239-121 Air Tube 2
70 |DPN239-120 Fitting 4
Kit 10 ggA ollector Bod
106 |DPN239-152 Collector End Nut 1 T
105 |DPN239-167 Collector End Cap 1 T
103 |DPN239-168 Collector Silencer 1 ¥
102 |DPN900-020 O-Ring 1 ¥
101 |DPN275-036 Collector Body 1 T
99 |DPN903-001 Flat Head Cap 3 T
Kit 11 ggA 6 d Cap
37 |DPN900-006 O-Ring 1
36 |DPN275-034 Ejector Guide 1 ¥
35 |DPN239-154 Collar Screw 2 ¥
34 |DPN239-116 Collar 2 F
33 |DPN239-153 End Cap 1 T
Kit 12 RgA eeve Upper and Lowe
51 |DPN239-053 Sleeve Lower 1 ¥
49 |DPN275-014 Sleeve Upper 1 ¥
48 |DPN900-009 O-Ring 1 T
47 |DPN900-008 O-Ring 1 T
20 |DPN908-005 Penta Seal 1 F
19 |DPN908-006 B.U-Ring 1 ¥
Kit 13 §gA 8 andle Lowe
87 |DPN239-089 Plug 1 ¥
86 |DPN900-016 O-Ring 1
62 |DPN239-064 Bottom Plate 1 T
61 |DPN239-063 Sleeve Lock Nut 1 ¥
54 |FAN275-015 Handle Lower Assembly 1 T
50 |DPN239-052 Upper Plate 1 T
37 |DPN900-006 0O-Ring 1
Kit 14 RgA 9 and Bo
88 |DPN907-003 Socket Head Cap 4 T
85 |DPN907-004 Socket Head Cap 1 T
84 |DPN239-086 Hexagon Nut 4 F
83 |DPN907-001 Socket Head Cap 3 T
38 |DPN907-002 Socket Head Cap 4 T
35 |DPN239-154 Collar Screw 2 T
34 |DPN239-116 Collar 2 T
(S) Standard
(M) Made To Order
() Part offered in Kit Only
ProSet SP Kit Pricing
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ProSet® 2500MCS
SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

114

118
117
116
115

A O

DPN239-069
DPN900-025
DPN900-009
DPN900-008
DPN239-108
DPN900-028
DPN908-008
DPN908-005
DPN908-006
DPN900-029
DPN908-007
DPN900-024
PRG540-45

DPN239-160
DPN239-159
DPN239-158

ara ea
EXT Silencer
O-Ring
O-Ring
O-Ring
Packing
O-Ring
B.U-Ring
Penta Seal
B.U-Ring
O-Ring
Scraper
0O-Ring
A e A e D
O-Clamp -911
Hose Female Fitting
Air Line Fitting
Air Line

1 ¥
1

1 ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥
2 ¥
2 ¥
2 ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥
2 ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥

MANDREL COLLECTION SYSTEM

106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97

Part Number

FAN275-035
DPN239-152
DPN239-167
DPN239-156
DPN239-168
DPN900-020
DPN275-036
DPN239-155
DPN903-001
DPN900-018
DPN239-098

Description

MCS Collector Assembly
Collector End Nut
Collector End Cap
Collector End
Collector Silencer
O-Ring

Collector Body
Collector Lock

Flat Head Cap
O-Ring

Collector Lock Collar

Quantity/Kit

Distributor
Price (EA)

PR ORRRPRRRER

PRT DEFLECTOR ADAPTER

Part Number

Description

Quantity/Kit

Distributor
Price (EA)

FAN239-223 PRT Deflector Assembly

38 |DPN907-002 Socket Head Cap Screw 4 T
107 |DPN900-021 O-Ring 1 T
108 |DPN239-163 Deflector Adapter 1 T
109 |DPN900-022 O-Ring 1 ¥
110 |PRG510-56 Deflector 1 ¥
(S) Standard
(M) Made To Order
() Part offered in Kit Only
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ProSet® 2500MCS
SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

NOSEPIECES

Part Number Description

Min / Multiple
Order Qty.

Distributor
Price (EA)

PRN214 Nosepiece 2.0 mm Open End Micro Rivets 10 M

* |PRN314 Nosepiece 3/32" Open End Rivets 10 S
119 |PRN414 Nosepiece 7/64" & 1/8" Open End Rivets 10 S
* |PRN424 Nosepiece 1/8" Closed End Aluminum Rivet 10 S
*  |PRN434 Nosepiece 1/8" Closed End Aluminum Rivet 10 S
120 |PRN514 Nosepiece 5/32" Open End Rivets 10 S
* |PRN524 Nosepiece 5/32" Closed End Aluminum Rivet 10 S
* |PRN534 Nosepiece 5/32" Closed End Aluminum Rivet 10 S
* |PRN611 Nosepiece 3/16" Open End Rivets - Short Shank 10 M
1 |PRN614 Nosepiece 3/16" Open End Rivets 10 S
*  |PRN624 Nosepiece 3/16" Closed End Aluminum Rivet 10 S
* |PRN625 Nosepiece 3/16" "T-Rivet" 10 M
*  |PRN634 Nosepiece 3/16" Closed Aluminum Rivet 10 S
* IN-406 Nosepiece 3/16" UltraGrip® 10 S
* IN-410 Nosepiece 3/16" Monobolt 10 S

Part Number

Min / Multiple

Distributor

Order Qty.

Price (EA)

*  |PRG402-8A Jaws - 4 size (pair) 10 S
*  |PRG402-8SS Jaws for 1/8" Stainless Steel Rivets (pair) 10 S
* |DPN239-006 Jaw Guide 10 S
* |DPN239-144 Jaw Pusher 10 S
* |DPN901-001 Jaw Pusher Spring 100 S
* |DPN901-002 Spring 100 S
* A 0 end exte 0 40 eng M
2 13300 Jaws 1set (3 piece jaw set) 1
10 |DPN901-005 Jaw Pusher Spring 1
11 |DPN901-006 Spring 1
* |DPN275-128 Pulling Head Extension 1 T
3 |DPN275-001 Jaw Guide 1
5 |DPN275-003 Jaw Guide Lock 1
7 |DPN900-027 O-Ring 1
* DPN275-129 Pulling Head Joint 1 ¥
9 |DPN275-027 Jaw Pusher 1
8 |DPN275-005 Nose Housing Nut 1
* |DPN275-127 Nose Housing - 5.5" (140mm) length 1 T
*  |FAN275-130 Jaw Pusher Assembly Extension Kit 1 T
* A ea S
37 |DPN900-006 O-Ring 2
94 |DPN900-017 O-Ring 2
7 |DPN900-027 O-Ring 1
20 |DPN908-005 Penta Seal 2 T
21 |DPN908-008 B.U-Ring 1 ¥
46 |DPN900-007 O-Ring 1 ¥
15 |DPN900-024 O-Ring 1 T
22 |DPN900-028 O-Ring 1 T
19 |DPN908-006 B.U-Ring 2 T
68 |DPN900-013 O-Ring 2
60 |DPN900-025 O-Ring 1
18 |DPN900-029 O-Ring 2 T
17 |DPN908-007 Scraper 1 ¥
(S) Standard
(M) Made To Order
() Part offered in Kit Only
(*) Optional. Not Furnished with Original Tool
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ProSet® 2500MCS
SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

CORNER HEAD ADAPTERS

Part Number

FAN275-134

Description

MCS Retrofit Kit

* ~

*

*

E R N A el

*

*

DPN239-119
FAN275-035
FAN275-198
PRG402-8A
DPN239-144
DPN275-005
DPN275-199
DPN239-006
DPN901-001
DPN900-027
DPN275-200
DPN239-008
DPN901-002
FAN239-172
FAN275-202
A203-408

MCS5000-78
PRT5200-26
MCS5000-81
PRT5250-98
PRT5250-24
PRT5250-99
PRH830-2500
DPN275-206
DPN275-207
DPN907-003
PRH840 00
DPN275-204
PRH840-19
DPN275-205
DPN905-008

End Cap Plate

Mandrel Collector Assembly

Reduced Dia. Front End Ext. Kit - 5.5 (140mm)
Jaws - 4 size (pair)

Jaw Pusher

Nose Housing Nut

Reduced Nose Housing - 5.5" (140mm) length
Jaw Guide

Jaw Pusher Spring

O-Ring

Pulling Head Joint

Jaw Guide Lock

Spring

Jaw Pusher Assembly Extension Kit - 3 size & 2mm
Pulling Head Extension - Reduced

ProSet ® Adapte 0 000

Adapter Cap

Intensifier Assembly

Spring

1/4" Hose Fitting

Tapered Bushing 4 Size

3/16" Hose Fitting

2500 Adapter Kit for PRH830 & Al

Corner Head Adapter

Draw Bolt
Socket Head Cap Screw
00 Adapte or PRH840
Corner Head Adapter
Draw Bolt Pin
Draw Bolt

Socket Set Screw

. . Distributor
Quantity/Kit Price (EA)
1
] ¥
1
1
1
1 ¥
1
1
1
] ¥
] ¥
1
1 ¥
1 ¥
: ¥
1
1
1
1
1
: ¥
1 ¥
1 ¥
: ¥
1 ¥
] ¥
3 ¥

RIVET PRESENTER RECEPTACLES

Description

Distributor
Price

*  |RP4-350 ProSet 2500 Receptacle Assy for RP4 & RP5
*  |RP6-350 ProSet 2500 Receptacle Assy for RP6
(S) Standard

(M)
¥
*)

Made To Order

Part offered in Kit Only
Optional. Not Furnished with Original Tool
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